
Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncanville, Pa.
Monday, September 30

Report Suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 198. High Ch'. & Pr. si.

steers 52.50-53.75, Choice 51.00
52 75, High Good & Low Ch. 49.00
51.50, Good 45.50-50.00, Good &

Choice holsteins 44.50-47.50,
Standard 41,0<M2.50, Utility 33.00
38.50, Choice si. heifers 50.00-51.75,
Good 48.50-50.00, Standard 43.00
46.50, Utility 32.5041.50. Breaking
Ut. & Commercial si. cows 38.50
41.75, Cutter & Boning Ut. 34.50
37 25, Canner & Low Cutter 30.50
34.25, Shells down to 24.00. Choice
si. bullocks 47.50-51.25, Good 43.50
46.00, Standard 40.0042.50, Utility
35.00- Yield Grade No. 1 1400
1600 lbs. si. bulls, 48.50-51.25, Yield
Grade No. 2 1200-1500 lbs. 41.00
44.50,
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers

Good 54.00-60.25, Standard 35.00
48.50, Heifers Good 45.00-53.50,
Standard 32.5041.50, Bulls Good
50.00- Standard 38.5046.00.

CALVES 233: High Ch. & Pr.
82.50-90.00, Choice 72.50-78.50,Good
55.00- Standard 44.00-53.00,
Standard & Good 90 lb. to 130 lb.
43.00- Utility 50-80 lbs.

FARM CALVES; Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 55.00-78.50, Holstein
heifers 90-130 lbs. 47.50-55.00.

HOGS 213: US No. 1-2210-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 43.0043.75, No. 1-
3210-240 lbs. 42.0043.00, No. 2-3 210
250 lbs. 41.5042.50. US No. 1-3 300
600 lbs. sows 35.00-37.25, No. 2-3 300-

600 lbs. 32.50-35.00. Boars 26.00
27.00, Light weights 27.00-28.50.

FEEDER PIGS 20: US No. 1-3
2040 lbs. feeder pigs 18.50-25.00per
head, No. 1-3 40-60 lbs. 26.00-34.00,
Ut. 15-20 lbs. 6.00-12.00 per head.

SHEEP 40: High Ch. & Pr. 90-110
lbs. 62.5066.00, Good 8095 lbs.
55.0061.50, Utility 50 lbs. 50.00
55.00. Slaughter ewes 10.0018.50.
GOATS None.

Leesport
Livestock Auction

Leesport, Pa.
Wednesday, September 25
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 266. Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter steers steady $l.OO
higher. Slaughter cows strong $2.00
higher. Choice slaughter steers
10001300 lbs. 51.5054.85, Few 56.00,
Good 47.25-52.50, Few 54.50, Few
Good & Choice holsteins 12001400
lbs. 43.0048.50, Standard 42.00
46.50, Few Utility & Low Standard
40.5042.00. Few Choice slaughter
heifers 50.5052.35, Few Good 44.50
49.50. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter 37.00-40.00,
Cutter & Boning Utility 33.85-37.85,
Canner & Low Cutter 31.1035.50,
Shells down to 24.25. Good
Slaughter bullocks 47.1051.50, Few
Standard 45.35-48.00. Few Yield
Grade No. 1 1300-1700 lbs.
slaughter bulls, 47.2549.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers Few
Large & Medium Frame tt\ 300-600
lbs. 55.0063.00, Few Medium
Frame #1 725-900 lbs. 51.5052.00;

rWOOD SHAVINGS S 1
SAW OUST MIX

| * Excellent Dairy Bedding (
|

* Trailer Load Quantities z
( Delivered |
I * Reasonably Priced |
| * Continuous Year Round Supply |

Call For Price |
717-653-1085 I
Martin Grain jj

Mount Joy, PA |

Heifers Few Medium Frame #1
300600 lbs. 41.5049.00; Bulls Few
Large Frame #1 400550 lbs. 51.00
55.00, Few Medium Frame #1 400
900 lbs. 44.0052.00.

CALVES 191- Vealers steady to
weak, Few Choice 63.0067.00,Good
50.0061.00, Few Standard & Good
110130 lbs 48.0050.00, 90110 lbs
42.0046.50, 7085 lbs 40.0043.60,
Few Utility 55-105 lbs. 25.0040.00.
FARM CALVES; Holstein bulls 90
130 lbs. 66.0061.00, some down
43.00. GOOD & CHOICE 300480lbs.
slaughter CALVES 48.5056.00.

HOGS 329: Barrows & gilts $1.50
2.25 higher. US No. 1-2 210240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 44.5045.00, Few
early sales 43.50, No. 2-3 200250
lbs. 42.8544.50, Few No. 1-3 185-195
lbs. 40.2541.00. Sows - mostly
steady. US No. 1-3 300650 lbs. sows
32.5036.00, few 37.00. Few Boars
30.0034.00.

FEEDER PIGS 134: US No. 1-3
25-35 lbs. feeder pigs 86.0093.00 per
hundredweight, No. 1-3 35-55 lbs.
69.0079.00 per hundredweight.

SHEEP 58. Choice 65-100 lbs
57.0067.00, Good 55-90 lbs. 55.00
63.00, Few 75.00. Few Slaughter
Sheep 25.0030.00. GOATS 19: Few
Large Adult 25.0043.00, one 58.00,

Kids 24.0027.00 per head.

Belknap Livestock
Dayton, Pa.

Wednesday, Sept. 25
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 95: Compared with last
Wednesday’s market Slaughter
cows steady to strong, Standard
slaughter steers 41.00-44.50, One

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

Utility 38.25. One Choice slaughter
heifer at 46.50, One Good at 45.00.
Breaking Utibty and Commercial
slaughter cows 34.0038.50, Yield
Grade 4-5 31.0035.00, Cutter and
Boning Utility 31.75-35.00, Canner
and Low Cutter 28.0033.00, Shells
down to 22.00. Yield Grade No. 1
10001215 lbs. slaughter bulls, 45.75,
one 1175 lb. 44.00, Few Yield Grade
No. 2 875-1310 lbs. 38.7543.25.
FEEDER CATTLE; Few Steers
Medium Frame #1 640675 lbs.
49.0050.25; Heifers Few Medium
Frame #l, 690700 lbs. 39.7545.00;
Bulls Few Medium 710-840 lbs.
40.5043.00. CALVES 90: One Good
Vealer at 57.00, Standard & Good
90120 lbs. 42.0050.00, 6565 lbs.
35.0044.00, Few Utility 65-75 lbs.
30.00-35.00. FARM CALVES:
Holstein bulls 90120 lbs. 50.00
75.00, Few 80.00. BEEF CROSS
BULLS AND HEIFERS 65-105 lbs.
42.0056.00.

HOGS 195; Barrows & gilts 50
cents-1.00 lower. US No. 1-2 210230
lbs. barrows and gilts 41.0041.70,
one lot at 41.90, No. 2-3 210260 lbs.
40.0041.00, One Lot No. 24 268 lbs.
at 38.85. Sows - Few US No. 1-3 300
540 lbs. sows 31.5035.00. One Boar
24.50.FEEDER PIGS 18: US No. 1-
3 3035 lbs. feeder pigs 25.0030.00
per head, Lot No. 1-3 45 lbs. at
35.00.

SHEEP 6: Couple High Choice
108 lbs. spring slaughter lambs at
63.00, Few Good 6060 lbs. Feeder
Lambs 50.0055.00. GOATS 9; 5.00
22.00.

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, September 30

personnelI

PIGS

e^9hlng

"WANTED"

STATE
GRADED SALE
FRI. OCT. 11
1:30 P.M. at

Carlisle
LIVESTOCK

MARKET, INC
Exit 12 OH 1-81

(717)249-4511 or
Evenings Jim 249 2359

LEGHORN FOWL

NEW SANITIZED CAGE CART SYSTEMS OR COOPS

Call Richard Sechler,
Tom Feger, Nelson Legge

for quotations

PA Watts tt 800-342-2249
or call collect 215-488-7617

SECHLER'S POULTRY, INC.
Box G, Strausstown, PA 19559

Livestock market and auction news
Report supplied by auction

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 5,1985-A7

Reported receipts of 345 head of
horses, mules and ponies. Killer
market lower. Riding market
steady

Better horses 525 00-720.00.
Driving horses 250.00-850.00
Riding horses 175.00-450.00.
Lightweight killers 125.00-175.00;

Heavyweight killers 225.00-275.00.
Mare ponies 30.00-70.00; Colts

10.00-20.00; Gelding ponies 30.00-
70 00; larger ponies 100.00-170.00

Belleville Livestock
Belleville, Pa.

Wednesday, Sept. 25
Report Suppliedby PDA

CATTLE 130. Couple Good
slaughter steers 50.25 and 51, few
Good holsteins 43.50-49.50, few
Standard 38.75-44.10...Breaking
Utility and Commercial slaughter
cows 34.75-38.50, couple 39.35,
Cutter and Boning Utility 33.50-
36.75, Canner and low Cutter 30 00-
33, Shells down to 28.85...Few Yield
Grade No. 1 1035-1495 lbs.
slaughter bulls 44.35-50.75.

CALVES 165...Standard and
Good 70-100 lbs. vealers 42.00-45,
couple to 48.00, Utility 60-85 lbs.
30.00-37.00...FARM CALVES:
Holstein Bulls 90-125 lbs. 50.00-76,
couple 81.00; few Hoi. Heifers 90-
110 lbs. 44.00-51.

HOGS 122...US No. 1-2 205-235
lbs. barrows and gilts 43.85-44.50,
one lot 45.10, No. 2-3 2-235 lbs. 42-
43.60...Few US No. 1-3 32M00 lbs.
sows 32.00-35...Few Boars 22.00-
35.50.

FEEDER PIGS 192...US No. 1-3
25-35 lbs. feeder pigs 11.00-24 per
head, 35-55 lbs. 22.00-29.50 per
head.

SHEEP 44...High Good to Choice
60-115 lbs. spring lambs 54.00-
62.. ewes 17.00-
28.00.. .HOLSTEIN DAIRY COWS
$6OO-$llOO.OO PER HEAD.

FEEDER
CATTLE
6 PIG SALES

TUESDAY
OCTOBERS

7 00 P M SHARP

CARLISLE
Livestock Market Inc
Just oH I 81 at Exit 12

Phone (717) 249-4511 or
Evenings Jim 249-2359

HAY & STRAW
SALE

12:00Noon
Every Wednesday

Westend of Avondale
at the intersection of
Baltimore Pike and
Route 41.

Harvey Z. Martin
215-268-3604
(Office)
215-445-5303
(Residence)

KING’S AUCTION,
KIRKWOOD

Hay, Straw and
Grain Auction
EVERY TUESDAY

12:00
Located Rt 472 5 miles south

ol Quarryvilleor 6 miles north of
Oxford at Shaub’s Auction
House

Lloyd H Kreider
Auctioneer

AU-000513L
. No out of state cfiecks
i ALL TRUCKERS AND


